Multilayer Chip High Frequency Bead Array
BEAD ARRAY SERIES
PRODUCT  CATALOG
寶仁弘電子有限公司 Prosperity Electronic Co., Limited
EML：brh@baorenhong.com   Web:www.baorenhong.com
TEL：0755-29687188  FAX：0755-29688152
深圳市寶安區福永鎮立新二路天佑創客產業園
TEL：0512-36878535  FAX：0512-36878435

2010 2.0±0.2 1.0±0.2 0.55±0.1 0.5±0.1 0.25±0.2 0.25±0.2 4K
3216 3.0±0.2 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.8±0.2 0.2±0.1 0.4±0.2 3K
◎Recommender Land Pattern 推薦焊盤布局:
UNIT：mm
PART
NUMBE A B C D
2010 1.25 0.25 0.5 0.3
3216 2.1 1.2 0.8 0.4
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
Multilayer Chip High Frequency Bead Array
◎ Detailed specifications and parameters are introduced
  詳細規格及參數介紹
ORDERING CORE
Impedance Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) (MHz) (Ω)MAX (mA)MAX
MULT2010S121A03T 120±25% 100 0.300 300
MULT2010S301A02T 300±25% 100 0.600 200
MULT2010H260A03T 26±25% 100 0.300 300
MULT2010H600A03T 60±25% 100 0.400 300
MULT2010H101A02T 100±25% 100 0.550 200
MULT2010H151A02T 150±25% 100 0.550 200
MULT2010H221A02T 220±25% 100 0.600 200
MULT2010H301A02T 300±25% 100 0.650 200
Standard Testing Condition：
Temperature：Ordinary Temperature(15 to 35℃)，In case of doubt：20±2℃
Humidity：Ordinary Humidity(25 to 75% RH)，In case of doubt：60 to 70 % RH
The product shall be used within 3 months of the day of manufacture.
More than this time should check the reliability of the product.
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
Multilayer Chip High Frequency Bead Array
◎ Detailed specifications and parameters are introduced
  詳細規格及參數介紹
Standard Type:
ORDERING CORE
Impedance Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) (MHz) (Ω)MAX (mA)MAX
MULT3216S300T 30±25% 100 0.100 200
MULT3216S600T 60±25% 100 0.300 300
MULT3216S900T 90±25% 100 0.250 200
MULT3216S121T 120±25% 100 0.300 200
MULT3216S151T 150±25% 100 0.300 200
MULT3216S221T 220±25% 100 0.400 200
MULT3216S301T 300±25% 100 0.500 200
MULT3216S331T 330±25% 100 0.500 200
MULT3216S601T 600±25% 100 0.600 200
MULT3216S102T 1000±25% 100 0.900 100
Standard Testing Condition：
Temperature：Ordinary Temperature(15 to 35℃)，In case of doubt：20±2℃
Humidity：Ordinary Humidity(25 to 75% RH)，In case of doubt：60 to 70 % RH
The product shall be used within 3 months of the day of manufacture.
More than this time should check the reliability of the product.
Web Site:http://www.baorenhong.com
Multilayer Chip High Frequency Bead Array
◎ Detailed specifications and parameters are introduced
  詳細規格及參數介紹
High Frequency Type:
ORDERING CORE
Impedance Test Frequency DC Resistance Rated Current
(Ω) (MHz) (Ω)MAX (mA)MAX
MULT3216H350T 35±25% 100 0.300 300
MULT3216H600T 60±25% 100 0.300 300
MULT3216H800T 80±25% 100 0.250 200
MULT3216H101T 100±25% 100 0.300 200
MULT3216H121T 120±25% 100 0.300 200
MULT3216H151T 150±25% 100 0.400 200
MULT3216H201T 200±25% 100 0.300 150
MULT3216H221T 220±25% 100 0.450 200
MULT3216H301T 300±25% 100 0.500 200
MULT3216H601T 600±25% 100 0.650 200
MULT3216H102T 1000±25% 100 0.900 100
Standard Testing Condition：
Temperature：Ordinary Temperature(15 to 35℃)，In case of doubt：20±2℃
Humidity：Ordinary Humidity(25 to 75% RH)，In case of doubt：60 to 70 % RH
The product shall be used within 3 months of the day of manufacture.